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• 3MP HD WiFi camera with app control (Tuya Smart)
• Wide angle lens, FOV: diagonal 166°
• Real-time bird watching + PIR motion detection alerts
• Solar-powered - no wiring needed
• Built-in rechargeable battery
• 2L food capacity for birdseeds
• Weatherproof wooden birdhouse
• Infrared night vision
• Supports two-way audio
• Supports local storage by MicroSD card up to 128GB

Technical speci�cations Camera:
• Image sensor: 3MP, 1/2.8" Color CMOS
• Lens: f=2.53mm, F/No:1.6, fixed focus
• Viewing angle (FOV): Diagonal 166°
• Day & Night: Auto. IR-cut filter
• IR distance: ~5m / 6pcs 850nm SMT IR LED
• Video resolution: HD (2304x1296), SD(640x320) / 15fps
• Microphone & Speaker: Built-in
• WiFi security: WPS / WPA / WPA2
• WiFi distance: Max. 15m (open field)
• Frequency range: 2.412-2.472GHz
• Radiated output power max.: 100mW
• Motion detection distance
• Storage: Supports MicroSD cards up to 128GB
• Battery built-in Li-Ion 18650 (5200mA, 3,7V) rechargeable
• Power input: DC 5V / 1.5A, USB-C
• Cable length: 0.8m
• Operating condition: -20 - 50°C
• Material: ABS
• Weight / Dimension: 235g / (W) 5.8 x (D) 6.4 x (H) 9.5cm
Technical speci�cations Solar module:
• Power: 3W
• Output: DC5V/0.6A, USB-C
• Cable lengt: 2.85m
• Material: ABS + Monocrystalline silicon
• Weight / Dimension: 188g / (W) 17.5 x (D) 12 x (H) 1.5cm
Technical speci�cations Bird feeder:
• Material: Fir wood
• Weight / Dimension: 1.945kg / (W) 23 x (D) 26.8 x (H) 29.2cm
Compatibility: App “Tuya Smart”
Package Contents: Bird Feeder, WiFi Camera, Solar module (2.85m), 
USB-C cable (0.8m), Hanging bracket, Mounting Strap, Solar bracket, 
5x Screws & Dowels, User Manual

WiFi Birdcam Feeder TX-384
Smart bird feeder camera for unforgettable bird videos.
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